
Büchse

Landesmeisterschaft 2023
Buke 24.06.2023

Platz Name B Ü F K Gesamt

Juniorenklasse

JV

1 49 49 48 48 194Holle, Leonhard RE

2 49 47 49 48 193Geier, Valentin GM

3 49 46 49 48 192Schlimbach, Roman GM

4 50 46 49 46 191Simon, Fabian BOR

5 49 46 48 43 186Wegner, Nico LIP

6 50 47 48 41 186Beike, Alexander ST

7 48 44 47 46 185Friemuth, Niklas PB

8 50 48 50 37 185Klare, Johannes PB

9 45 48 42 45 180Kampmeier, Dustin PB

10 49 35 47 47 178Koring, Leon MI

11 49 44 47 37 177Goseberg, Felix MK

12 50 35 41 47 173Scheuerlein, Jonas PB

13 48 36 43 46 173Jansen, Nils WES

14 49 35 46 40 170Schneider, Andreas WAF

15 47 31 46 45 169Gau, Aimo HF

16 48 33 39 46 166Wischerhoff, Maximilian UN

17 49 36 38 38 161Schulte, Marcel PB

18 47 40 42 31 160Henke, Constantin GL

19 50 44 41 25 160Venjakob, Steffen WAF

20 48 33 40 37 158Happe, Johannes PB

21 48 22 39 39 148Menzel, Niklas RE

22 50 30 40 27 147Beuse, Linus WAF

23 50 46 22 22 140Bechtel, Tim GL

24 48 26 34 30 138Mermi, Max BM

25 36 36 46 19 137Schulze Kersting, Hendrik UN

26 50 18 34 34 136Voßkamp, Boas BOR

27 49 32 21 33 135Schirger, Alex-Michael GM

28 50 21 41 22 134Berger, Stephan RE

29 48 24 21 40 133Snellen, Leo WES

30 47 21 45 17 130Heumann, Simon WAF

31 40 28 40 19 127Habel, Tibor WAF
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Flinte

Landesmeisterschaft 2023
Buke 24.06.2023

Platz Name S T 2 Gesamt2

Juniorenklasse

JV

1 15 15 2 150Schulte, Marcel 0/ /PB

2 15 14 0 145Happe, Johannes 2/ /PB

3 14 14 2 140Koring, Leon 1/ /MI

4 12 15 0 135Geier, Valentin 0/ /GM

5 14 13 1 135Jansen, Nils 0/ /WES

6 15 12 2 135Friemuth, Niklas 0/ /PB

7 14 13 0 135Simon, Fabian 2/ /BOR

8 13 14 3 135Schlimbach, Roman 1/ /GM

9 13 13 1 130Habel, Tibor 0/ /WAF

10 11 14 2 125Klare, Johannes 1/ /PB

11 11 14 4 125Schneider, Andreas 1/ /WAF

12 11 12 2 115Menzel, Niklas 0/ /RE

13 12 11 3 115Bechtel, Tim 4/ /GL

14 11 11 1 110Holle, Leonhard 1/ /RE

15 12 9 0 105Wegner, Nico 3/ /LIP

16 11 10 2 105Venjakob, Steffen 1/ /WAF

17 9 12 1 105Kampmeier, Dustin 2/ /PB

18 10 11 3 105Wischerhoff, Maximilian 2/ /UN

19 11 9 0 100Schirger, Alex-Michael 1/ /GM

20 10 10 2 100Gau, Aimo 0/ /HF

21 9 11 2 100Snellen, Leo 2/ /WES

22 9 11 4 100Schulze Kersting, Hendrik 2/ /UN

23 8 11 0 95Beuse, Linus 0/ /WAF

24 10 9 2 95Beike, Alexander 2/ /ST

25 10 8 1 90Voßkamp, Boas 1/ /BOR

26 8 10 1 90Mermi, Max 1/ /BM

27 9 9 1 90Goseberg, Felix 2/ /MK

28 8 9 1 85Scheuerlein, Jonas 4/ /PB

29 10 6 0 80Henke, Constantin 2/ /GL

30 8 7 1 75Berger, Stephan 3/ /RE

31 6 5 0 55Heumann, Simon 1/ /WAF
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Kombination

Landesmeisterschaft 2023
Buke 24.06.2023

B Ü F K B S / 2 T / 2 F GesamtPlatz Name

Juniorenklasse

JV

1 49 47 49 48 193 135 328Geier, Valentin GM 12/0 15/0

2 49 46 49 48 192 135 327Schlimbach, Roman GM 13/1 14/3

3 50 46 49 46 191 135 326Simon, Fabian BOR 14/2 13/0

4 48 44 47 46 185 135 320Friemuth, Niklas PB 15/0 12/2

5 49 35 47 47 178 140 318Koring, Leon MI 14/1 14/2

6 49 36 38 38 161 150 311Schulte, Marcel PB 15/0 15/2

7 50 48 50 37 185 125 310Klare, Johannes PB 11/1 14/2

8 48 36 43 46 173 135 308Jansen, Nils WES 14/0 13/1

9 49 49 48 48 194 110 304Holle, Leonhard RE 11/1 11/1

10 48 33 40 37 158 145 303Happe, Johannes PB 15/2 14/0

11 49 35 46 40 170 125 295Schneider, Andreas WAF 11/1 14/4

12 49 46 48 43 186 105 291Wegner, Nico LIP 12/3 9/0

13 45 48 42 45 180 105 285Kampmeier, Dustin PB 9/2 12/1

14 50 47 48 41 186 95 281Beike, Alexander ST 10/2 9/2

15 48 33 39 46 166 105 271Wischerhoff, Maximilian UN 10/2 11/3

16 47 31 46 45 169 100 269Gau, Aimo HF 10/0 10/2

17 49 44 47 37 177 90 267Goseberg, Felix MK 9/2 9/1

18 50 44 41 25 160 105 265Venjakob, Steffen WAF 11/1 10/2

19 48 22 39 39 148 115 263Menzel, Niklas RE 11/0 12/2

20 50 35 41 47 173 85 258Scheuerlein, Jonas PB 8/4 9/1

21 40 28 40 19 127 130 257Habel, Tibor WAF 13/0 13/1

22 50 46 22 22 140 115 255Bechtel, Tim GL 12/4 11/3

23 50 30 40 27 147 95 242Beuse, Linus WAF 8/0 11/0

24 47 40 42 31 160 80 240Henke, Constantin GL 10/2 6/0

25 36 36 46 19 137 100 237Schulze Kersting, Hendrik UN 9/2 11/4

26 49 32 21 33 135 100 235Schirger, Alex-Michael GM 11/1 9/0

27 48 24 21 40 133 100 233Snellen, Leo WES 9/2 11/2

28 48 26 34 30 138 90 228Mermi, Max BM 8/1 10/1

29 50 18 34 34 136 90 226Voßkamp, Boas BOR 10/1 8/1

30 50 21 41 22 134 75 209Berger, Stephan RE 8/3 7/1

31 47 21 45 17 130 55 185Heumann, Simon WAF 6/1 5/0
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Kombination - Juniorenklasse

Landesmeisterschaft 2023
Buke 24.06.2023

Platz Name Punkte

1 Paderborn Jun [Jun] 1244

320Friemuth, Niklas 27 2/

311Schulte, Marcel 30 2/

310Klare, Johannes 25 3/

303Happe, Johannes 29 2/

(285)Kampmeier, Dustin 21 3/

(258)Scheuerlein, Jonas 17 5/

111 9/

2 Warendorf Jun [Jun] 1059

295Schneider, Andreas 25 5/

265Venjakob, Steffen 21 3/

257Habel, Tibor 26 1/

242Beuse, Linus 19 0/

(185)Heumann, Simon 11 1/

91 9/

3 Borken Jun [Jun] 1016

326Simon, Fabian 27 2/

266Voßkamp, Paula 25 5/

226Voßkamp, Boas 18 2/

198Giruc, Julia 10 3/

80 12/
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